
Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Italiano CO Sprint - WRE Data: 04/09/2021
Data creazione: 2026/02/05 13:55:49

Categoria: DIR
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MARTIGNAGO Paolo OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:17:22

2 PIASERICO Luca A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:19:41

3 COSER Alessio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:23:04

4 PARTELI Davide A.S.D. FONZASO 00:23:12

5 CATARIN Francesco ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:25:43

6 FENOCCHIO Alessio A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:26:23

7 ORSINGHER Giancarlo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:28:13

8 DI COSTANZO Vincenzo A.S.D. STELLA POLARE 00:29:12

9 CAVEGGION Sergio A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:30:24

10 MARTINELLI Livia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:33:39

11 SIMONCELLI LORENZO U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:34:03

12 CHIOZZOTTO Elisabetta ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:34:14

13 MARMIROLI Benedetta A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:38:24

14 MARTIGNAGO Valter OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:47:03

PM TOMASELLI Lina GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:36:18

Categoria: ESO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ACLER Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:12:08

2 BRESSAN Monica ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D. 00:15:21

3 MARTIGNAGO Giacomo OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:16:56

4 NEGRI Sabrina A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:19:25

5 PALMITERI Riccardo A.S.D. FONZASO 00:20:23

6 PRIMON Bianca ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:21:04

7 PARTELI Marianna A.S.D. FONZASO 00:24:14

8 TIZIAN Matteo A.S.D. FONZASO 00:28:27

9 CORRENT Amelie A.S.D. FONZASO 00:28:35

10 TAMANINI Noah ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:28:37

11 BIACOLI Giulio A.S.D. FONZASO 00:29:41

12 PARTELI Diego A.S.D. FONZASO 00:31:23

13 PARTELI Matilda A.S.D. FONZASO 00:32:00

14 CORONA Elisa A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:38:44

NP CERESER Aurora CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:00:00

NP PESSOT Lucia CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:00:00

PM DA COL Carlotta A.S.D. FONZASO 00:27:17

PM TIZIAN Davide A.S.D. FONZASO 00:25:58

SQ OCNEANU Gabriela A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:23:49

Categoria: M10
Pos. Nome Società Tempo



1 BETTEGA Emiliano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:12:51

2 RAMPADO Thomas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:13:01

3 TAMANINI Giona ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:16:35

4 FIGNON Marco A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:17:49

5 FERRANTE Edoardo A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:20:12

6 CARLET Andrea ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:30:06

Categoria: M12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 FONTANA Gabriele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:09:56

2 VIEL Tobia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:10:24

3 PASET Antonio Giacomo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:10:50

4 RAPIERI Alessandro A.S.D. STELLA POLARE 00:11:13

5 PAGLIARI Cristiano IKP 00:11:26

6 MOSER Alessandro U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:11:49

7 TAMANINI Elia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:12:29

8 ZUCCO Gabriele A.S.D. FONZASO 00:13:52

9 ZAGONEL Giacomo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:53

10 CAUSIN Alberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:15:23

11 CORRENT Kieran A.S.D. FONZASO 00:19:14

12 BONECCHER Raffaele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:16

13 ZENI Stefano U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:26:43

14 SALGO' Davide IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:27:26

15 MASCHIO Mathias U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:32:47

16 MAZZA Luca U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:34:48

17 FESTI Martin PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:38:28

Categoria: M14
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 WEITLANER Niklas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:10:07

2 STALIO Lorenzo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:10:16

3 FERLUGA Matej A.S.D. Gaja 00:10:53

4 GIANELLE Marco TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:11:40

5 PFEIFHOFER Felix HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:12:13

5 SONEGO Gabriele ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:12:13

7 DI COSTANZO Simone A.S.D. STELLA POLARE 00:12:18

8 FINCATO Iago A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:19

9 ARMANINI Domenico TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:13:21

10 KALC Rado A.S.D. Gaja 00:13:32

11 MAGGIONI Pietro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:15

12 CRIPPA Carlo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:21

13 CAPPELLETTI Simone A.S.D. FONZASO 00:19:15

14 MOSER Cristian TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:21:21

15 DE MARTIN Alberto ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:40:23

PM CORSO Raffaele A.S.D. FONZASO 00:39:50

Categoria: M16



Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GAIO Paride U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:10:26

2 CORONA Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:10:53

3 CHIOGNA Jacopo OPK Miraflores ASD 00:12:12

4 LAMBERTINI Sebastiano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:12:17

5 OLEOTTO Elia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:12:27

6 ORSINGHER Denis U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:51

7 STANZANI Federico A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:12:53

8 SERGAS Pietro PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:13:15

9 SCALET Diego A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:43

10 CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira A.S.D. FONZASO 00:13:46

11 BOMBARDELLI Ryan A.S.D. FONZASO 00:14:09

12 SPINA Lorenzo OPK Miraflores ASD 00:14:28

13 BONECCHER Edoardo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:14:55

14 FRANCESCHINEL Chris A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:03

15 NART Alex A.S.D. FONZASO 00:15:10

16 ZULIANI Francesco A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:15:35

17 WILD Michael HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:15:41

18 DE MARTIN Enrico ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:15:54

19 BOSCHIERO Marco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:16:31

20 PELLEGRINO TECCO Carlo PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:16:35

21 SALA Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:17:14

22 MICHELIN Thomas A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:17:23

23 BORINATO Gabriele TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:30

24 ABDELBAKY Iusef PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:17:42

25 PAIRONE Davide OPK Miraflores ASD 00:17:46

26 RAPIERI Francesco A.S.D. STELLA POLARE 00:18:27

27 BETTEGA Martin A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:19:11

28 COMARELLA Francesco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:19:24

29 MAZZIER Lukas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:28:15

NP TOMIO Filippo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M18
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:13:52

2 OGNIBENE Francesco POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:13:54

3 POLOJAZ Goran A.S.D. Gaja 00:14:16

4 PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:14:57

5 BEDIN Alessandro PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:15:49

6 AMADESI Fabio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:15:51

7 DE BIASI Lorenzo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:16:06

8 BETTEGA Antonio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:16:22

9 MARTINATTI Stefano ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:16:24

10 RIVETTA Alessandro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:16:28

11 SANTI Niccolò POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:34

11 FRASCAROLI Simone POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:34

13 DE GASPERI Simone ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:17:43

14 NICOLIS Giovanni A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:19:31

15 RAPIERI Samuele A.S.D. STELLA POLARE 00:20:06

16 MARZONA Francesco A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:20:16

17 MALAGUTI Dario A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:48



18 NOCENTINI Marco A.S.D. STELLA POLARE 00:22:34

19 BONANOMI Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:26:06

NP LANDI Lorenzo IKP 00:00:00

NP BINI Marco IKP 00:00:00

NP GRISENTI Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M20
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BAZAN Alberto A.S.D. FONZASO 00:13:43

2 ALBAN Davide A.S.D. FONZASO 00:13:56

3 MANDELLI Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:01

4 RIZZA' SAMUELE GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:19:13

5 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:19:28

Categoria: M35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PEDROTTI Dario U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:14:31

2 NEUHAUSER Ingemar SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:16:36

3 GAZZETTO Davide ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:17:32

4 RAIMONDO Francesco ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:18:02

5 DELLA VEDOVA Marco ASD CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO DI BRESCIA 00:18:51

6 CANTAGALLI Alessandro FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:20:56

7 CHIARI Mauro ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:22:29

7 SCHEMBARI Giovanni UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:22:29

NP SANZOVO Stefano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M40
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 LAROTELLA Roberto GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 00:13:24

2 CALLIGOLA Alessandro POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:13:47

3 SANDRI Eddy PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:13:50

4 STRINGHER Luca A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:14:13

5 DE NADAI Mauro ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:14:33

6 FORNASIERO Riccardo A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:14:47

7 GABROWSKI Karol POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:07

8 COLLODET Stefano FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:30

9 MORET Albino A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:16:12

10 PERETTO Tommaso A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:16:23

11 TAMANINI Davide ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:18:45

12 DE NARDIS Davide POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:18:53

13 FERRANTE Salvatore A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:19:30

14 BORTOLATO Leonardo ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:20:52

15 AMBRUOSO Paolo A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:28:26

PM BIANCHI Massimo IKP 00:13:51

PM CATTANEO Fabio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:15:00



Categoria: M45
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BONECCHER Fabrizio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:13:27

2 WEITLANER Andreas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:13:49

3 CAVAGNIS Stefano A.S.D. FONZASO 00:14:05

4 VIEL Guido ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:15:45

5 BERTO Andrea A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:16:42

6 CALDINI Federico IKP 00:17:18

7 FERLUGA Peter A.S.D. Gaja 00:17:38

8 FANTIN Luigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:17:50

9 MARUSSIG Maurizio FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:02

10 MAZZIER Alessandro HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:22:53

11 CAUSIN Omar A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:28:45

PM RAMPADO Giuliano TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:14:45

PM CIPRIANI Andrea PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:14:19

PM BELLOTTO Cristian A.S.D. FONZASO 00:16:04

Categoria: M50
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BRAMBILLA Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:13:34

2 PACASSO Alessandro FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:13:55

3 MAGENES Giuseppe A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:13:58

4 PELLEGRINO Gilberto PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:14:08

5 GRILLI Alberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:14:11

6 CORONA Pierpaolo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:13

7 BUSSI Mauro ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:16:44

7 ANGELI Giancarlo G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:16:44

9 GAMBINI Simone A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:17:49

10 ARNAUDO Marco ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:18:08

11 RIVETTA Andrea A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:18:17

12 SEGATTA Andrea ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:18:21

13 PRETTO Pierantonio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:18:56

14 MATTIONI Flavio A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:19:42

15 PRADOLIN Paolo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:19:55

16 FERRANTE Daniele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:57

17 CORSO Ezio A.S.D. FONZASO 00:20:19

18 BOVERI Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:21:06

19 MOSOLO Fabrizio FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:24:29

20 CHINI Luigi ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:24:31

20 SANNA Roberto U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:24:31

22 AMADESI Claudio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:26:48

PM HUELLER Fabio ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:13:59

Categoria: M55
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BOZZOLA Angelo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:12:48

2 DONADINI Fabrizio VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:12:58

3 DI STEFANO Gianluca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:13:01



4 TRINCA COLONEL Fabio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:13:48

5 DISSETTE Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:13:57

6 DALFOLLO Giuliano GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:14:14

7 DALLERA Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:14:28

8 CRESPAN Luca OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:14:54

9 PATINI Luca A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:15:37

10 CARBONE Gianluca A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:15:39

11 MANNOCCI Luca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:14

12 SCALCHI Roberto A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:16:21

13 NICOLAO Sergio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:52

14 BETTIN Renato ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:17:07

15 MACCÀ Andrea A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:17:16

16 CHIUSOLE Franz SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:17:21

17 PIASERICO Paolo A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:17:24

18 PINNA Giulio A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:17:25

19 PIN Ercole ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:35

20 ALBARELLO Alberto A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:18:47

21 HILLEBRAND Stephan ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:18:54

22 GIULIANI Maurizio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:19:43

23 FARINA Maurizio ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D. 00:20:59

24 BERTELLE Daniele A.S.D. FONZASO 00:23:11

25 FENOCCHIO Alessandro A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:24:02

26 D'AMICO Dario Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:25:20

27 RUMOR Andrea A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:25:55

28 TRENTIN Danilo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:33:54

NP CERESER Elvio CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:00:00

SQ STEINWANDTER Vitus HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:15:07

Categoria: M60
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MANZONI Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:08

2 PAOLI Giorgio ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:14:16

3 BAZAN Francesco ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:14:40

4 CURZIO Leonardo ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D. 00:14:46

5 VISINTIN Giuliano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:15:15

6 BIROLI Gianni A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:15:33

7 PEGORER Enzo ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:15:54

8 TAUFER Piero U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:11

9 MIRAVAL Silvano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:17:04

10 CONCI Alessandro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:20:56

11 VECELLIO Mauro A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:21:52

12 MINELLI Massimo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:27:47

NP LUISI Roberto G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM TRENTINI Rico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:02

PM ORLER Melchiorre Lino U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:18:10

Categoria: M65
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CAVAZZANI Augusto ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:14:56



2 BELLO' Gregorio A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:16:16

3 DI BACCO Roberto A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:16:32

4 NARDI Mauro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:16:41

5 ZAMPERIN Enzo ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:17:28

6 RAMAZZA Stefano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:29

7 SENO Salvatore A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:18:47

8 BORTOLIERO Renato A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:19:37

9 POZZAN Danilo A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:21:43

10 DE MARTIN Diego ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:23:41

11 MIGLIORE Osvaldo ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:27:45

12 CAVEDINI Carlo Alberto A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:30:04

NP PARIS Ezio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM ZONATO Stefano ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 00:15:32

PM GOBBI Gianluca ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:16:14

Categoria: M70
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MARTIGNAGO Armando OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:15:56

2 TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:18:58

3 BERNARDI Silvano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:19:20

4 BISOGNIN Giovanni A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:19:47

5 SEGALLA Giovanni ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:20:53

6 BAZZANELLA Giulio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:21:11

7 GIRARDI Paolo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:22:20

8 PARTELI Guido A.S.D. FONZASO 00:23:27

9 CAMPAGNER Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:24:00

10 MINIOTTI Corrado CRAL G.T.T. 00:24:28

11 FURLAN Marco A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:24:49

12 BORT Paolo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:30:27

13 GOVONI Andrea Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:33:16

PM NANNI Luciano Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:20:04

PM MATTIUZZO Rolando A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:40:10

PM PINNA Marco A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:19:39

Categoria: M75
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 VIVIAN Gino ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:16:31

2 NESSI Carlo VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:19:12

3 SIMONCELLI Paolo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:22:32

4 BERTOLDI Harald ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:23:15

5 MICHELOTTI Giuliano A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:24:15

6 GOZZER Giancarlo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:32:07

7 VALER Claudio U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:34:31

SQ SPACCA Cesare ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:32:47

Categoria: MB
Pos. Nome Società Tempo



1 MARZOLINI Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:15:13

2 VALPIANI Davide A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:18:23

3 MENCI LEONARDO A.S.D. STELLA POLARE 00:21:54

4 IACOPINELLI Alessandro G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:26:09

5 ROSSI Matteo Lanfranco IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:42:59

Categoria: ME
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ZAGONEL Giacomo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:57

2 MERL Robert PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:15:02

3 TENANI Alessio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:42

4 SCOPEL Mattia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:15:48

5 TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:16:02

6 MANNOCCI Enrico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:19

7 SCALET Tommaso PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:16:26

8 PATSCHEIDER Lukas PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:16:43

9 BETTEGA Walter A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:16:50

10 DALLAVALLE Roberto GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:16:56

11 VENEZIAN Federico ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:17:33

12 CURZIO Samuele POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:18:07

13 GIULIANI Luigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:13

14 DAVES Fabio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:45

15 DE NONI Alessandro ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:49

15 LIBARDONI Luca ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:18:49

17 ROSATO Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:00

18 GAIO Aaron A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:19:44

19 TURRA Piero A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:19:46

20 PITTAU Lorenzo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:20:02

21 BERTELLE Michele A.S.D. FONZASO 00:20:22

22 BUGANE' Nicolò POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:20:29

23 MARZOLLA Andrea A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:20:34

24 LAMBERTINI Marcello POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:21:20

25 VENTURINI Alessio PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:22:03

25 DE VALLIER Edoardo A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:22:03

27 RUMOR Alvise A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:22:07

28 FAINI Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:22:11

29 ZOPPÈ Matteo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:23:12

30 NIELSEN Erik ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:23:18

31 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolò GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:23:43

32 ORLER Daniele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:23:58

33 MIGLIORE Andrea A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:24:04

34 DEBIASI Dennis PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:24:55

35 GALLETTI Stefano UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:25:35

36 SALGO' Stefano IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:25:39

37 CORRENT Daniel A.S.D. FONZASO 00:26:09

38 BERNARDI Agostino ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:27:12

39 NICOLAO Erik U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:28:10

40 NANNI Francesco Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:44:46

NP SCARTON Matias A.S.D. FONZASO 00:00:00

PM SCALET Riccardo PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:13:35

PM DEBERTOLIS Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:41



Categoria: W10
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PEROTTO Elena A.S.D. FONZASO 00:16:48

2 GRETTER Marianna PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:18:46

3 PANTE Moira A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:22:04

4 GRETTER Nicole PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:22:24

5 CIPRIANI Gaia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:23:20

PM CIPRIANI Ellen PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:18:02

PM SESSI Beatrice A.S.D. Gaja 00:18:53

PM FIEMAZZO Alessia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:15:54

Categoria: W12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BETTEGA Ylenia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:11:11

2 CORONA Gioia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:15

3 IAGHER Margherita U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:11

4 CALDINI Aurora IKP 00:13:12

5 PELLEGRINI Agnese ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:14:12

6 CARLET Anna ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:14:56

7 PEROTTO Lucia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:15:23

8 SESSI Giorgia A.S.D. Gaja 00:16:09

9 BETTEGA Priscilla A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:16:18

10 DALFOLLO Marica GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:18:22

11 DE ZORZI Micaela A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:23:32

12 CORSO Marianna A.S.D. FONZASO 00:25:33

13 DE ZORDI Elisabetta A.S.D. FONZASO 00:29:38

14 CAPPELLETTI Alice A.S.D. FONZASO 00:31:37

Categoria: W14
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DI STEFANO Silvia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:09:12

2 D'INCAU Alessia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:12:02

3 RIGONI Lucia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:12:40

4 SCALET Giulia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:14

5 GAIO Elettra U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:30

6 PRETTO Celeste Nike A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:13:43

7 CAUSIN Giorgia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:13:45

8 OLEOTTO Fiorella FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:04

9 MAGENES Chiara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:36

10 ALBERTI Sofia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:45

11 RINALDO Maddalena TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:43

12 SEGATTA Elena TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:39

13 BUSETTI Sofia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:19:50

14 CAVAZZANI Laura ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:21:53

15 AZZALIN Sara A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:22:08

16 AMADESI Giulia CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 00:25:10

17 PAGLIARI Nicole IKP 00:27:30

NP GAIO Maddalena U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00



NP DALL'ANTONIA Arianna ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: W16
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GOBBER Giulia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:49

2 ANGELI Elis G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:14:10

3 RIGONI Alessia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:14:41

4 RAMPADO Sonia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:14:48

5 FERLUGA Nastja A.S.D. Gaja 00:14:59

6 VEDANA Giulia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:15:00

7 RIVETTA Lisa A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:15:02

8 FERRARIO Sofia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:28

9 SARTORI Elisa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:16:28

10 OGNIBENE Agata POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:39

11 COZZI Sofia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:17:16

12 DI BACCO Stella A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:17:31

13 CUNJA Lejla A.S.D. Gaja 00:18:04

14 MURER Lucia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:18:31

NP SIMION Elena A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:00:00

PM COZZI Lisa A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:16:45

Categoria: W18
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PECORARI Iris Aurora A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:13:42

2 CAZZANIGA Valentina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:41

3 CIGNINI Stella PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:15:42

4 CORSO Giada A.S.D. FONZASO 00:15:58

5 LUPI Sara G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:16:57

6 GAMBINI Giulia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:17:50

7 SIMION Ester A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:18:27

Categoria: W20
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DE NARDIS Caterina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:13:06

2 CANOVA Nicol A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:14:11

3 ZAFFANELLA Guenda A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:15:33

4 SANNA Karin U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:17:22

5 FERRANTE Gaia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:17:31

6 BIANCO Costanza OPK Miraflores ASD 00:19:01

Categoria: W35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GALVAN Lisa A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:16:10

2 DI FURIA Sara IKP 00:17:09

3 PETTENò Anna POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:18:13



4 PASET Raffaela ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:19

5 CASALINI Monica IKP 00:18:43

6 ANEDDA Federica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:58

7 MONTIBELLER Nadia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:23:15

Categoria: W40
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SEPIN Chiara A.S.D. Gaja 00:15:29

2 GIUGANINO Barbara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:25

3 TERREN Francesca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:18:24

4 ULIANA Francesca ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:41

5 BIASUTTI Lea PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:19:38

6 GOTTARDI Martina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:21:37

7 TROFIN Maria A.S.D. FONZASO 00:23:55

8 SANTAROSSA Sonia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:26:33

9 FURLIN Elisa A.S.D. FONZASO 00:38:30

Categoria: W45
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 VASSILEVA Tzvetanka A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:16:44

2 VAN BUUREN Nadia A.S.D. Gaja 00:17:31

3 CORRIDORI Chiara ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:57

4 BERTOLDI Helga ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:18:03

5 ZAMBIASI Clizia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:18:10

6 ROSSETTO Katia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:19:11

7 WEITLANER Marlies HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:20:11

8 SIBIGLIA Katiuscia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:20:28

9 RAGONA Federica TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:20:32

10 GHIZZO Paola ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:20:59

11 MAISTRELLO Barbara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:21:34

12 SIMONELLI Maria Elena A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:22:23

13 BORTOLINI Monica ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:30:30

PM DONADON Monia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:19:35

PM FAIFER Cristina PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:24:22

Categoria: W50
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 VALDETARA Valentina A.S.D. FONZASO 00:17:18

2 LOVISOTTO Marina FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:50

3 SANTI Simona POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:18:38

4 DAL SASSO Laura A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:19:27

5 PILAT Roberta A.S.D. FONZASO 00:20:42

6 ELLI Cristina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:20:45

7 FRAPPA Monica FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:21:08

8 ROSTIROLLA Sabrina ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:21:57

9 PREDAN Sonia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:23:58

10 POLI Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:24:29



11 MOTTA Annalisa A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:25:17

12 PACHER Mirta PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:26:02

13 CRISTELLI Nancy ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:29:46

14 BRIGNONE Tiziana ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:31:01

15 FAVERO Elena A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:31:15

Categoria: W55
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:29

2 CANDOTTI Claudia TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:19:10

3 RUINI Cristina PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:21:29

4 MANTEGA Silvia ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:21:52

5 PIFFER Maria TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:22:55

6 FERRANTE Maria Michela OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:23:21

7 XAUSA Gabriella FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:23:42

8 FURLIN Marisa A.S.D. FONZASO 00:25:40

9 BERNAGOZZI Marisa POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:27:24

10 BOLZONELLA Manuela A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:31:08

11 GOBBETTO Carla A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:32:29

12 PIZZONIA Annunziata OPK Miraflores ASD 00:34:45

13 ANDREOLETTI Piera A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:35:41

RI IACAZIO Maria Cristina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:00:00

Categoria: W60
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 RIVA Annamaria A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:33

2 VIRGOLINI Maria Pia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:45

3 GUARATO Francesca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:19:10

4 VON LEON Gertraud SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:20:04

5 BORDIN Patrizia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:20:22

6 ARN Bea A.S.D. FONZASO 00:21:44

7 SAVORGNANO Lory Meri A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:22:26

8 PERISSINOTTO Monica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:23:00

9 CREVATIN Franca PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:27:00

10 GHEDA Marina A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:29:17

11 MASSIMELLI Arcangela ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:30:19

Categoria: W65
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SACILOTTO Lucia UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:15:56

2 ARNAUDO Ornella PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD 00:18:08

3 MARIOTTO Morena A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:18:10

4 COSTA Flavia A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:20:04

5 CONOTTER Graziana U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:20:59

6 DE MASELLIS Giovanna A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:21:02

7 FRIGERIO Daniela A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:21:46

8 BOZZATO Loredana A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:22:28



9 CAMERINI Maia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:22:54

10 DAL SOLER Giuliana A.S.D. FONZASO 00:23:10

11 CASOT Maria Antonietta A.S.D. FONZASO 00:23:25

12 HOFFER Sandra ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:24:05

13 TURRI Luisella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:25:14

14 MENEGAZZO Marilisa A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:28:19

15 SPOLAOR Angelisa A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:28:30

Categoria: W70
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ZOTTA Ivana ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:20:21

2 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:25:31

3 KALCICH Licia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:34:28

Categoria: W75
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ABRAM Annamaria ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:30:33

2 BELTRAMELLO Elena A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:30:55

Categoria: WB
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MARZOLINI Michela A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:16:11

Categoria: WE
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ZAGONEL Viola POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:52

2 PEZZATI Elena A.S.D. FONZASO 00:15:03

3 SCALET Carlotta PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:15:19

4 CAGLIO Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:28

5 LUCCHETTA Jessica ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:15:59

6 TAUFER Francesca U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:06

7 PALUMBO Martina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:16:11

8 KIRCHLECHNER Christine SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:16:20

9 SELEM Alice ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:16:42

10 DE BIASI Maddalena ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:17:19

11 SCALET Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:24

12 RAUS Serena ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:59

12 DONADINI Eleonora POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:59

14 DALFOLLO Debora GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:18:16

15 DE NARDIS Francesca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:18:41

16 LUCIAN Elisa U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:03

17 CIRIANI Alessia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:20:02

18 CURZIO Lucia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:20:12

19 SCAPIN Marta A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:20:29

20 CAVAZZANI Erica ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:20:33



21 SCARAVONATI Laura A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:20:34

22 SEBASTIANI Gaia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:20:51

22 BIAGINI Sara G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:20:51

24 ZANETEL Claudia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:21:03

25 ZEBELE Maria A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:21:07

26 BUGANE' Margherita POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:21:15

27 PAONE Martina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:21:28

28 CESCON Karin PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:21:32

29 MASCHIO Giulia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:21:44

30 VIGNI Laura A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:23:08

31 RAUS Sabrina ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:23:14

32 COZZI Anita A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:24:39

33 SANZOVO Chiara ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:24:49

34 BLANCO PRIETO Olga IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:25:05

35 MICHELIN Emy A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:26:21

36 ANEDDA Nicole A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:27:03

37 DANDREA Chiara PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:27:20

NP MAGNI Angelica A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:00:00

NP CONCI Agnese ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP COMI Francesca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:00:00


